O TOURNAMEHT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

WISCONSIN

WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
WAUKESHA, WI

8/14/2016

WISCONSIN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

163 Attended
SJCH BRIAN W NOEL 39
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN 47

VTCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 48
SVCH GARY W HOULDSWORTH 46
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 39
SSCH  DICK STEWART 45

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

128 Attended

CH PHILIP J PLESETZ 47
RU JOSHUA J GLYNN 47
M1 ROBIN ENGUM 45
M2 ROBERT NEMITZ 45
AAl DENNIS M EICHERS 45
AAl  MICHAEL WILBUR 45
AA2  JAMES S LECHNER 44
Al KEN LAMP 45
A2 BRIAN EGGENER 42
B1 KURT RUTLIN 42
B2 MATT REZIN 42
c1 GARY RICHARDS 40
(o0 MARSHALL L OTTO 40
D1 BEN WACKER 39
D1 DUSTIN E JOHNS 45
D2 BRAD E PETERSON 37
D2 COREY C VANSICKLE 40
E1l CHRISTOPHER POQUETTE 36
E2 DAVID SLAMA 31

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

234 Attended

SICH  TYLER MELLOY 84
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN 97
VTCH RICHARD S NEMITZ 92
SVCH GENE JACK 92
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 82
SSCH  GARY C HIGH 69

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 7: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

169 Attended

SJCH JACOB BROWN 43
JRCH BEN WACKER 46
VTCH ROBERT NEMITZ 48
SVCH DENNIS DAUGHERTY 48
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT 40
SSCH ROBERT W KUSSROW 38

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

382 Attended

CH GENE JACK 182
RU BAHA NASIF 182
3RD  ROBERT NESS 181
M1 PETE MELLOY 181
M2 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 181
M3 ERIC CORBEG 180
AAl  ROB SCHMOCKER 176
AA2  TERRY PATRICK 174
AA3 MATTHEW R ERNST 172

August 2016 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHO

PAUL BAUMLER
THOMAS J LEE

BRIAN EGGENER
MIKE WAMHOFF

JAY ANDREWS
JACOB BROWN
TYLER MELLOY
ROBERT CARLSON
ATTICUS CLARK

RYAN LECAPTAIN
GREGG LIPSCOMB
BEN WACKER
ROBERT R HANOSH
BRIAN W NOEL
ANTHONY GIAMPIETRO
TYLER MELLOY
JACOB BROWN
JOSHUA J GLYNN
STEVEN BAKER
ROBERT NESS

JOHN KRUMREY
GENE JACK

STEVE MISCIKOWSKI
DR PAULA L BENBOW
LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY
BERT BAUMGARTNER
DICK STEWART

169
168
165
167
165
165
168
164
163
162
162
159
163
156
147
168
165
172
170
181
176
182
170
153
148
162
139

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
43 Attended

CH
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

PATRICK WESOLOWSKI
BRIAN W NOEL
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI
BARRY LA DUKE

MARY KRENTZ

50
41
50
48
37

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
37 Attended

CH
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: WISCONSIN

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN
BRIAN W NOEL
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN
SKIP MARSDEN

MARY KRENTZ

JIM FENDRY

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
73 Attended

CH

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

PETER A SCHNEIDER
RICHARD S NEMITZ
DONALD PROPST
LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY

50
45
50
46
38
46

72
70
65
52

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 8: WISCONSIN
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

169 Attended

CH PETE MELLOY

RU CLINTON R DRICKEN
M1 JOHN DENNERT

M2 RICHARD S NEMITZ
AAl BERT BAUMGARTNER
AA2  TODD MEYER

Al THOMAS J LEE

A2 PAUL BAUMLER

Bl JAY ANDREWS

B2 DAVID E MOORE

C1 TYLER MELLOY

Cc2 KYLE MINDIOLA

D1 BEN WACKER

D2 TIM VAN PELT

El ROBERT R HANOSH

85
85
84
79
78
74
71
68
67
67
78
64
62
57
53

E2
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
WISCONSIN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

JAMIE PATEK

TYLER MELLOY
JACOB BROWN
JOSHUA J GLYNN
JACOB GLYNN
RICHARD S NEMITZ
ROBERT NESS

DAVID L QUAID
GENE JACK

DR PAULA L BENBOW
LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY
BERT BAUMGARTNER

176 Attended

CH MIKE WAMHOFF

RU JAMES OLSON

M1 JOSHUA J GLYNN

M2 STEVE GREENE

AAl  MICHAEL SZATALOWICZ
AA2 FORREST BUBOLZ

Al PAUL BAUMLER

A2 JOSH SALLMANN

Bl JAY ANDREWS

B2 MIKE FRYATT

Cc1 BRAD SCHMIDT

c2 VINCE HELLMAN

D1 DAN FREDERICK

D2 DAVID KRUCHTEN

El JAMIE PATEK

E2 MATTHEW BOGUES
JRCH JOSHUA J GLYNN

JRRU  RYAN HAZZARD

VTCH JAMES OLSON

VTRU MICHAEL SZATALOWICZ
SVCH GENE JACK

SVRU DAVID L QUAID

LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY
LYRU DR PAULA L BENBOW
SSCH  GARY C HIGH

49
78
60
70
64
79
78
78
72
69
66
78

93
92
91
91
92
87
84
82
85
81
88
80
73
73
66
63
91
78
92
92
89
89
80
78
64
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